RM of Rosthern #403

Agenda
Council Meeting

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 @ 9:00 AM

3.1.

41.
4.2.

5.1.
5.2.
5.3.

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

January 7/2025 Regular Meeting

DELEGATIONS

9:30AM - Mike Gage - Kubota
10:30AM - Maddy From - Food Cycle Science

11:00AM -PUBLIC HEARING

Discretionary Use - 13 Pembroke Road - Storage Structure
Bylaw 2.2025 - Bylaw to re-zone

Bylaw 2.2025 - Bylaw to Re-Zone
second, third and final readings pending public hearing.

PUBLIC WORKS

Outside Staff Winter Guarantee
Foreman & Division Reports

Grader Quotes



6.4.
6.5.
6.6.

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.

8.1.
8.2.
8.3.

9.1.

10.

10.1.

11.

12.

Tractor Tender
Landfill
Office Sign

CORRESPONDENCE

CSO / Bylaw Enforcement

RCMP Report

Rosthern AG Society

Wounded Warriors

Canadian Union of Postal Workers

Saskatchewan Public Works Association

REPORTS OF ADMINISTRATION & COMMITTEE'S

Administration Report
Council Indemnity

Financials

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Bylaw 1.2025 - Bylaw to repeal bylaws

NEW BUSINESS

Town of Hague - Joint Fire

ADDITIONAL BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT



